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Thomas A. Banducci 
802 W. Bannock Street, Ste.
700, Boise, ID 83702 
Banducci Woodard
Schwartzman, PLLC 
Phone (208) 342-4411  
Fax (208) 342-4455  
tbanducci@bwslawgroup.com

James Charles Blanton 
PO Box 1271, Boise, ID 83701 
Hall, Farley, Oberrecht &
Blanton, PA 
Phone (208) 395-8500  
Fax (208) 395-8585 
jcb@hallfarley.com 
www.hallfarley.com 

Ronald T. Blewett 
PO Box 285, Lewiston, ID
83501 
Clark & Feeney 
Phone (208) 743-9516  
Fax (208) 746-9160 
blewett@clarkandfeeney.com 
www.clarkandfeeney.com 

Christopher Carl Burke 
950 W. Bannock Street, Ste.
900, Boise, ID 83702 
Greener Burke & Shoemaker,
PA 
Phone (208) 319-2600  
Fax (208) 319-2601 
cburke@greenerlaw.com 
www.greenerlaw.com 

Thomas Brassey Chandler 
PO Box 1617, Boise, ID 83701 
Hawley Troxell Ennis & Hawley,
LLP 
Phone (208) 344-6000 Ext 4805 
Fax (208) 342-3829 
tbc@hteh.com 
www.hteh.com 
Merlyn W. Clark 
PO Box 1617, Boise, ID 83701 
Hawley Troxell Ennis & Hawley,
LLP 
Phone (208) 344-6000  
Fax (208) 342-3829 
mwc@hteh.com 
www.hteh.com 

Patrick D. Costello
University of Idaho 
College of Law
P.O. Box 442322
Moscow, ID 83844-2322
Phone (208) 885-7077
Fax: (208) 885-4628
c1stello@gmail.com

Peter Michael Desler 
623 W. Hays Street, Boise, ID
83702 
Law Offices of Peter Desler, PC 
Phone (208) 344-0654  
Fax (208) 429-1891 
bams1@mindspring.com 

Stephen S. Dunn 
PO Box 991, Pocatello, ID
83204-0991 
Merrill & Merrill, Chtd. 
Phone (208) 232-2286  
Fax (208) 232-2499 
sdunn@merrillandmerrill.com

Richard C. Fields 
PO Box 829, Boise, ID 83701 
Moffatt, Thomas, Barrett, Rock
& Fields, Chtd. 
Phone (208) 345-2000  
Fax (208) 385-5384 
rcf@moffatt.com 
www.moffatt.com 
Trudy Hanson Fouser 
PO Box 2837, Boise, ID 83701 
Gjording & Fouser, PLLC 
Phone (208) 336-9777  
Fax (208) 336-9177 
tfouser@g-g.com 

Joe Gardiner Hackney Jr. 
500 W. Bannock, Boise, ID
83702 
Scott & Hackney, PLLC 
Phone (208) 342-7600  
Fax (208) 342-6553 
hackney@spro.net 
James Duncan Hansen 
2010 Coloma Way, Boise, ID
83712 
United Vision for Idaho 
Phone (208) 385-9413  
Fax (208) 363-9010 
jhansen@uvidaho.org 
www.uvidaho.org 

Brian Denis Harper 
PO Box 2838, Twin Falls, ID 83303 
Phone (208) 734-4123  
Fax (208) 734-4153 
harperb@cableone.net 
briandharper.com

William R. Hollifield 
PO Box 66, Twin Falls, ID 83303-
0066 
Hollifield Law Office 
Phone (208) 734-5610  
Fax (208) 734-8077 
bhollifield@idalawyer.com 

William Lynn Hossner 
109 N. 2nd West, St. Anthony, ID
83445 
Phone (208) 624-3782  
Fax (208) 624-3783 

Robert C. Huntley Jr. 
PO Box 2188, Boise, ID 83701 
Huntley Park, LLP 
Phone (208) 345-7800   
Fax (208) 345-7894 
Guy Gordon Hurlbutt 
1005 Houston Road, Boise, ID 
83706 
Phone (208) 345-2648
guyhurlbutt@gmail.com 

Luvern Charles Johnson III 
PO Box 1725, Pocatello, ID 83204 
Johnson Olson Chtd 
Phone (208) 232-7926  
Fax (208) 232-9161 
cjlaw@allidaho.com 

Charles Nicholas Krema 
PO Box 83720, Boise, ID 83720-
0050 
Office of the Attorney General 
Phone (208) 334-0235  
Fax (208) 334-2297 
nkrema@ldl.idaho.gov 

Kelly Kenneth Kumm 
1305 E. Center, Pocatello, ID
83201-5796 
Kumm Law Offices 
Phone (208) 232-4051  
Fax (208) 232-2880 
kummlaw@msn.com 



Maureen E. Laflin 
PO Box 442322, Moscow, ID
83844-2322 
University of Idaho 
Phone (208) 885-6541  
Fax (208) 885-4628 
mlaflin@uidaho.edu

Dennis A. Love 
PO Box 1625, Idaho Falls, ID
83415-2506 
CH2M-WG Idaho, LLC 
Phone (208) 526-8765  
Fax (208) 526-0953 
dennis.love@icp.doe.gov 

John Stanley McGown Jr. 
PO Box 1617, Boise, ID 83701-
1617 
Hawley Troxell Ennis & Hawley,
LLP 
Phone (208) 344-6000 Ext 4816 
Fax (208) 342-3829 
jsm@hteh.com 
www.hteh.com 

Craig L. Meadows 
PO Box 1617, Boise, ID 83701 
Hawley Troxell Ennis & Hawley,
LLP 
Phone (208) 344-6000  
Fax (208) 342-3829 
clm@hteh.com 
www.hteh.com

David Lewis Metcalf 
Federal Building MSC 040, 550
West Fort Street, Boise, ID
83724 
Chambers of Chief Judge
Winmill 
Phone (208) 334-9145  
Fax (208) 334-9209 
dave_metcalf@id.uscourts.gov
 
Patrick Eugene Miller 
PO Box E, Coeur d'Alene, ID
83816-0328 
Paine Hamblen LLP 
Phone (208) 664-8115 Ext 4112 
Fax (208) 664-6338 
pat.miller@painehamblen.com 

Hon. John Thomas Mitchell 
PO Box 9000, Coeur d'Alene,
ID 83816-9000 
First District Court 
Phone (208) 446-1103 Ext 
Fax (208) 446-1132 
jmitchell@kcgov.us 

Pete Noack, Jr.
1199 Shoreline Ln., Suite 308
P.O. Box 9795
Boise, ID 83707
Phone: (208) 336-9292
Fax (208) 336-6701
pete@noacklaw.com

Paige Alan Parker 
PO Box 83720, Boise, ID
83720-0054 
Legislative Services Office 
Phone (208) 334-4857 Ext
4857 
Fax (208) 334-2125 
pparker@lso.idaho.gov 
www.legislature.idaho.gov 
 
Paul Stephen Penland 
PO Box 8266, Boise, ID 83707 
Penland & Munson, Attorneys
Counselors, Chtd. 
Phone (208) 343-8200 Ext 
Fax (208) 343-8201 
penland@pmattorneys.com 
www.pmattorneys.com 

Erwin Lee Schlender 
2700 HollyLynn Drive,
Mountain Home, ID 83647-
5159 
Phone (208) 587-1999  
Fax (208) 587-0992 
leeschlender@qwest.net 
www.medicolegal-specialist.org

Wesley Landon Scrivner 
PO Box 27, Boise, ID 83707-
0027 
J.R. Simplot Company 
Phone (208) 389-7314  
Fax (208) 389-7464 
wscrivner@simplot.com 
www.simplot.com 

Joseph S. Stanzak 
PO Box 934, Twin Falls, ID 83303 
Phone (208) 734-4777

Weldon Blair Stutzman 
PO Box 83720, Boise, ID 83720-
0074 
Idaho Public Utilities Commission 
Phone (208) 334-0318  
Fax (208) 334-3762 
weldon.stutzman@puc.idaho.gov 

Bruce L. Thomas 
PO Box 2110, Boise, ID 83701-
2110 
Hopkins Roden Crockett Hansen &
Hoopes, PLLC 
Phone (208) 336-7930  
Fax (208) 336-9154 
brucethomas@hopkinsroden.com
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